

13.02.2026.
PB
Sl. No.
Ct. No.652.

WPCRC 147 of 2025
In
WPA 12237 of 2008

Gayatri Ganguly (Bhattacharyya)
Vs.
Sunny Mishra, DI of Schools, South 24-Parganas

Let the matter appear in the monthly list of
April, 2026.

(Rai Chattopadhyay, J.)